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Fee Schedule 

 
Comprehensive Homeopathic Consultation  

Comprehensive evaluation of current chief complaints and their relationship to other health issues past and present in 
terms of personal history, lifestyle, and family history. All body systems are reviewed. This allows for charting out a 

course for our work together to improve not only the chief complaint, but your overall health, wellbeing and preventive 

strategies.  
Adults $485, Children (under 12) $350  

 

Single System Based Consultation  

Limited in scope to a chief complaint at hand. While this complaint may be related to other ongoing health issues, 
recommendations will be made to strengthen and support the body system underlying the complaint. Further consultations 

help to illuminate the relationship to other health issues and result in more complete homeopathic care.  

$270  
 

Follow up Consultation  

These consultations are critical to assess progress and make adjustments in the course of care, scheduled every 3 to 4 
weeks until progress is clear and then as needed thereafter. Generally, at least 3 follow up appointments will be required 

to give our work together a fair assessment, more if you have had the condition for a very long time or have a complicated 

case with many physical complaints.  

$160 
 

Acute Homeopathic Consultation  

Acute consultations are appropriate for illnesses or injuries that tend to resolve on their own within several weeks, such as 
flu, colds, sore throats, injuries, etc.  

 

I encourage those clients who see me for comprehensive consultations to contact me if they have an acute condition. This 
helps me to understand you better and enhances the holistic work we do together. There is no charge for calls less than 10 

minutes for existing clients or to answer questions for prospective clients.  

 

Acute homeopathic consultation fees depend on the nature of the illness or injury and the time required for the 
consultation. Brief acute consultation (20 min) is $90; standard acute consultation (40 min) is $160, extended acute 

consultation (40 min and limited phone support through resolution) is $210.  

 

After Hours Consultation Fee  

This fee is based on time M-F between 7pm-9am and weekends. $30  

Late Fee  

This fee is for unpaid invoices 30 days past due. $25  
 

Prospective New Clients  

10-minute phone consultation. FREE 


